KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
File No: DTC (3) 3466/13

Name of Post

Name of Department

Date of receipt of reporting the
vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported
Date of Advise

No. of vacancies remaining

TPO
NCA
NJD

APPOINTMENT CHART

VillageExtension

Officer Gr.II

Rural Development

19.02.2018

4 NJD

26/03/2018

NIL

PENDING TURNS

MR III 58E, MR IIT 60 H/N. MR III 62 E

NIL
NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR1II 63 OC Already Filled up.

S1. Rank . Rotation as approved

No Name & Address No Community by the Commission Remarks

1 | RIYASA R- Muslim NJD Comp. to MR III
OONNAMPARA VEEDU, 271 56 M advised on
THUMPODE,KALLARA
KALLARA PO 15.11.2‘017 now
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, Satisfied
695608

2 | SHYAM VR R-2 Ezhava NJD Comp. to DA SI.
SHYAM NIVAS, DA- No. 1 adjusted in Sl
BODHI NAGAR 40, LV No. 31 DA LV advised
THATTAMALA PO on 15.11.2017 now
KOLLAM 691020 Satisfied

3 SAJANJS Ezhava NJD Comp. to DA Sl
KRISHNA NIVAS, R- 2 No. 34 of DA(HI)
NEAR PANCHAYAT OFFICE, dvised on 15.11.17
ARYANAD, advi 15.11.
TRIVANDRUM, 695542 now Satisfied

4 | VINITHA B R-99 NJD Comp. to MR I1I
VINITHA BHAVAN, THANNER 61 OC advised on
SALA,MARUTHUMMOODU,

POTHENCODE P O,
TRIVANDRUM, 695584

15.11.17 now Satisfied




OC/BC Position

OC | BC| NJD PH Total
LV HI |LD/CP
Previous 11 | 11 | 101 1 1 - 125
Present - - 4 - - - 4
Total 11 | 11 | 105 1 1 - 129

Details of unfilled turns
Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	11
	11
	101
	1
	1
	-
	125
	-
	-
	4
	-
	-
	-
	4
	11
	11
	105
	1
	1
	-
	129



