## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTC (3) 3466/13

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : VillageExtension

Officer Gr.II

Name of Department : Rural Development

Date of receipt of reporting the : 19.02.2018

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 4 NJD
Date of Advise : 26/03/2018

No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

## **PENDING TURNS**

**TPO** : MR III 58E, MR III 60 H/N. MR III 62 E

NCA : NIL NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR1II 63 OC Already Filled up.

S1. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	RIYAS A OONNAMPARA VEEDU, THUMPODE,KALLARA KALLARA P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695608	R- 271	Muslim	NJD Comp. to MR III 56 M advised on 15.11.2017 now Satisfied	
2	SHYAM V R SHYAM NIVAS, BODHI NAGAR 40, THATTAMALA P O KOLLAM 691020	R-2 DA- LV	Ezhava	NJD Comp. to DA Sl. No. 1 adjusted in Sl No. 31 DA LV advised on 15.11.2017 now Satisfied	
3	SAJAN JS KRISHNA NIVAS, NEAR PANCHAYAT OFFICE, ARYANAD, TRIVANDRUM, 695542	R- 2	Ezhava	NJD Comp. to DA SI No. 34 of DA(HI) advised on 15.11.17 now Satisfied	
4	VINITHA B VINITHA BHAVAN, THANNER SALA,MARUTHUMMOODU, POTHENCODE P O, TRIVANDRUM, 695584	R- 99		NJD Comp. to MR III 61 OC advised on 15.11.17 now Satisfied	

## OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH			Total
				LV	HI	LD/CP	
Previous	11	11	101	1	1	-	125
Present	-	-	4	-	-	-	4
Total	11	11	105	1	1	-	129

Details of unfilled turns Nil

> For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM